
Grade Name for Certificate
9 Faridah Oyinkansola Adeniyi Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Elizabeth O Adewale Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Zayn Arias Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Tayra Sofia Castro Roman Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Sami Conner Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Evan Angel Gonzalez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Hana Hassanein Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Aleah Henderson Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Ajaunee Jones Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Robston Milfort Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Racely Lora Ortega Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Sofia Alejandra Osorto Coello Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Devakaur Roberts Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Uriel Sanchez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Tamaya Tannis Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Giannelli Maribel Tapia Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Reinaldo Jesus Tavarez Rivera Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Enilda Maria Tavarez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Najir Cornell Tillman Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Annaliese Wurster Q2 Principal's Honor Roll

10 Daisy Amadioha Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Warisha Bari Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Ajanay Bobbitt Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jackie Natasha Cayamcela Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Elisbeth Margarita De la Cruz Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Rosibel Marinez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Claudio Jeovanny Martinez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Robert Daniel Menich Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Danilsa Minaya Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Yeneida Lindsey Molina Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jovani Enrique Pleitez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Stephanie Rodas Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jerrick Gael Romero Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Erica Sacancela Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Marieme Sall Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



10 Himany Alexa Santos Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Andrew T Scott Jr Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Pamela Cristina Silva Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Samessa Abigail Spence Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Helena Shantel Usher Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Josue Oscar Vasquez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Nasir Borders Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Christopher Isaack Clavijo Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Jonnathan Joel Correa Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Emilia Franchesca Cueva Castillo Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Angie Nicole Gonzalez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Fatima Jaya Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Moises J Lazo Yunga Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Dominic Legelen Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Ayaan Mahmood Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Oswalt Michael Nunez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Edwin Oyola Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Eltaicha Philippe Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Elian David Quezada Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Denisse Abisai Rivera Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Xiomara Alberca Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Marianna Ashley Ayala Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Rchin Bari Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Gian Carlos Cerda Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jonathan Daniel Chuquiana Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Max Gomez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Diego Steven Guevara Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Micheal Nuako Hemans Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Mia Lyn Jackson Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jacqueline Alethia Moody Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Lily Juliet Munoz Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Joy M Okaro Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Vicyahweh Toussaint Philippe Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Skyly Ramirez Williams Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Maya Nicole Ratzan Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jeniffer Katherine Robles Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



12 Kevin Simbaina Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Andres Marcelo Uvidia Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jahaira Salome Velastegui Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Lukas D Wurster Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
9 Faridah Oyinkansola Adeniyi Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Elizabeth O Adewale Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Zayn Arias Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Tayra Sofia Castro Roman Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Sami Conner Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Evan Angel Gonzalez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Hana Hassanein Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Aleah Henderson Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Ajaunee Jones Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Robston Milfort Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Racely Lora Ortega Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Sofia Alejandra Osorto Coello Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Devakaur Roberts Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Uriel Sanchez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Tamaya Tannis Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Giannelli Maribel Tapia Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Reinaldo Jesus Tavarez Rivera Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Enilda Maria Tavarez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Najir Cornell Tillman Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
9 Annaliese Wurster Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
10 Daisy Amadioha Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Warisha Bari Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Ajanay Bobbitt Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jackie Natasha Cayamcela Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Elisbeth Margarita De la Cruz Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Rosibel Marinez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Claudio Jeovanny Martinez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Robert Daniel Menich Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Danilsa Minaya Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Yeneida Lindsey Molina Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jovani Enrique Pleitez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Stephanie Rodas Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Jerrick Gael Romero Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Erica Sacancela Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Marieme Sall Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Himany Alexa Santos Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Andrew T Scott Jr Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Pamela Cristina Silva Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Samessa Abigail Spence Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Helena Shantel Usher Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
10 Josue Oscar Vasquez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
11 Nasir Borders Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Christopher Isaack Clavijo Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Jonnathan Joel Correa Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Emilia Franchesca Cueva Castillo Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Angie Nicole Gonzalez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Fatima Jaya Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Moises J Lazo Yunga Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Dominic Legelen Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Ayaan Mahmood Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Oswalt Michael Nunez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Edwin Oyola Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Eltaicha Philippe Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Elian David Quezada Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
11 Denisse Abisai Rivera Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
12 Xiomara Alberca Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Marianna Ashley Ayala Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Rchin Bari Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Gian Carlos Cerda Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jonathan Daniel Chuquiana Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Max Gomez Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Diego Steven Guevara Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Micheal Nuako Hemans Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Mia Lyn Jackson Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jacqueline Alethia Moody Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Lily Juliet Munoz Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Joy M Okaro Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Vicyahweh Toussaint Philippe Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Skyly Ramirez Williams Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Maya Nicole Ratzan Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jeniffer Katherine Robles Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Kevin Simbaina Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Andres Marcelo Uvidia Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Jahaira Salome Velastegui Q2 Principal's Honor Roll
12 Lukas D Wurster Q2 Principal's Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate
70 1277623 Abreu, Angel 9 Angel Abreu Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277177 Ajibola, Teniola 9 Teniola Ajibola Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277154 Amaya, Ashley 9 Ashley Amaya Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277621 Angamarca, Eric Alexander 9 Eric Alexander Angamarca Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277253 Awoniran, Zahrah A 9 Zahrah A Awoniran Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277133 Bashiru, Nabil Alhassan 9 Nabil Alhassan Bashiru Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277123 Batueca, Brihanna 9 Brihanna Batueca Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277157 Burgos, Ashley 9 Ashley Burgos Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277515 Castillo, Solisbel 9 Solisbel Castillo Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277130 Clarke, Keoana 9 Keoana Clarke Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277170 Clarke, Trinaysiea Denquie 9 Trinaysiea Denquie Clarke Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277232 Conde, Kailey Morais 9 Kailey Morais Conde Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277518 Cruz Cantarero, Jenifer 9 Jenifer Cruz Cantarero Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277103 Dover, Colissa Esther 9 Colissa Esther Dover Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277105 Eluagu, Amelia 9 Amelia Eluagu Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277254 Febrier Castillo, Yohanna A 9 Yohanna A Febrier Castillo Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277115 Fisher, Olamide Joan 9 Olamide Joan Fisher Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277153 Foster, Christian 9 Christian Foster Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277155 Frias-Mena, Nicole 9 Nicole Frias-Mena Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277540 Garcia Hernandez, Allison Abigail 9 Allison Abigail Garcia Hernandez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277505 Garcia, Abraham 9 Abraham Garcia Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277251 Gbadamassi, Emmanuel 9 Emmanuel Gbadamassi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277240 Glenn, Ma'Kayla Sanaa 9 Ma'Kayla Sanaa Glenn Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277258 Gonzalez, Emile D 9 Emile D Gonzalez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277117 Hernandez, Kaitlyn Rose 9 Kaitlyn Rose Hernandez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277118 Hernandez, Kiara Faith 9 Kiara Faith Hernandez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277112 Howard, Thomscilla Bridgett 9 Thomscilla Bridgett Howard Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277101 Joachim, Rachel Sandy 9 Rachel Sandy Joachim Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277162 Kaiyoum, Hanifa 9 Hanifa Kaiyoum Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277603 Khan, Michael 9 Michael Khan Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277148 Lawubah, Anitha Teize 9 Anitha Teize Lawubah Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277534 Loor, Ashley Daniela 9 Ashley Daniela Loor Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277203 Lucero Espinosa, Sarah 9 Sarah Lucero Espinosa Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277106 Marc, Blessy 9 Blessy Marc Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277256 Martinez, Erick 9 Erick Martinez Q2 Honor Roll



70 1277124 Morrison, Dynestee Yvonne 9 Dynestee Yvonne Morrison Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277111 Nieves, Tyler Esteban 9 Tyler Esteban Nieves Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277509 Obregon, Jean Carlos 9 Jean Carlos Obregon Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277187 Ogbonna, John Chukwuemeka 9 John Chukwuemeka Ogbonna Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277108 Oluwatodimu, Victoria 9 Victoria Oluwatodimu Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277121 Orellana, Miguel Omar 9 Miguel Omar Orellana Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277161 Otunlape, Mary 9 Mary Otunlape Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277110 Palaguachi, Paul 9 Paul Palaguachi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277109 Paucar-Rodriguez, Emely Jeylin 9 Emely Jeylin Paucar-Rodriguez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277231 Perez, Lester 9 Lester Perez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277523 Pintag, Keyla Del Rocio 9 Keyla Del Rocio Pintag Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277209 Ramos Portalatin, Samuel 9 Samuel Ramos Portalatin Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277126 Repollet, Mia 9 Mia Repollet Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277524 Reyes, Evangelina 9 Evangelina Reyes Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277228 Russell, Mika-IL 9 Mika-IL Russell Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277188 Sanchez, Adrian Antonio 9 Adrian Antonio Sanchez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277609 Santana, Diobel 9 Diobel Santana Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277135 Santos, Erica Paola 9 Erica Paola Santos Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277529 Soares, Layla Larissa 9 Layla Larissa Soares Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277530 Tavarez, Cristopher 9 Cristopher Tavarez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277189 Tyndall, Jayden 9 Jayden Tyndall Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277166 Valdez, Lidia Ysabel 9 Lidia Ysabel Valdez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277173 Valdez, Olga Lidia 9 Olga Lidia Valdez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277174 Veintimilla, Karla Fernanda 9 Karla Fernanda Veintimilla Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277202 Ventura, Luis 9 Luis Ventura Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277613 Vivar, Jhon Bryan 9 Jhon Bryan Vivar Q2 Honor Roll
70 1277151 Zaruma, Lizbeth Paola 9 Lizbeth Paola Zaruma Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267513 Adames, Mariliana 10 Mariliana Adames Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267204 Adams, Ilijah Victor 10 Ilijah Victor Adams Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267102 Amaya, Yensy Belinda 10 Yensy Belinda Amaya Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267103 Annoh, Vernil 10 Vernil Annoh Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267181 Barraza, Edwin Adolfo 10 Edwin Adolfo Barraza Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267702 Brown, Janei Destiny 10 Janei Destiny Brown Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267143 Brown, Zahir Habeeb 10 Zahir Habeeb Brown Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267508 Camas, Bryam David 10 Bryam David Camas Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267145 Campbell, Cleajah 10 Cleajah Campbell Q2 Honor Roll



70 1267146 Charles, Rose Blandine 10 Rose Blandine Charles Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267516 Chavez, Milton Andres 10 Milton Andres Chavez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267709 Cumbicus, Michael 10 Michael Cumbicus Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267527 Damacela, Christopher Adonis 10 Christopher Adonis Damacela Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267109 Deodatt, Lisa 10 Lisa Deodatt Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267202 Ekeh, Ogechukwu A 10 Ogechukwu A Ekeh Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267110 Funes, Andrea 10 Andrea Funes Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267520 Garayar, Angelo Valentino 10 Angelo Valentino Garayar Q2 Honor Roll
70 1268512 Garcia, Liz 10 Liz Garcia Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267196 Glenn-Hill, Khymani 10 Khymani Glenn-Hill Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267113 Hernandez-Orellana, Diana Haley 10 Diana Haley Hernandez-Orellana Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267803 Hobbs, Noah 10 Noah Hobbs Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267201 Ilunga, Dieudonne 10 Dieudonne Ilunga Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267148 Jean-Louis, Violene Melinda 10 Violene Melinda Jean-Louis Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267633 Jeantinor, Oskhernandy 10 Oskhernandy Jeantinor Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267522 Labrador, Yanielis 10 Yanielis Labrador Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267141 Lopez, Jennifer 10 Jennifer Lopez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267510 Lorenzo, Clavel Daniela 10 Clavel Daniela Lorenzo Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267809 Martinez, Luis Gabriel 10 Luis Gabriel Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267704 Minchala, Natally Guadalupe 10 Natally Guadalupe Minchala Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267123 Moreira, Marvin 10 Marvin Moreira Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267124 Moreta, Angelly Gelcy 10 Angelly Gelcy Moreta Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267125 Naula, Thania Valeria 10 Thania Valeria Naula Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267712 Ofray, Cheyenne Emerie 10 Cheyenne Emerie Ofray Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267128 Olatunji, Oluwadunsin Solomon 10 Oluwadunsin Solomon Olatunji Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267163 Pacheco, Prissila Faviola 10 Prissila Faviola Pacheco Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267804 Parris, Justin 10 Justin Parris Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267518 Reyes Cespedes, Edward Alain 10 Edward Alain Reyes Cespedes Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267152 Rodriguez, Dayana Belinda 10 Dayana Belinda Rodriguez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267501 Ruiz, Yaretzi Vianey 10 Yaretzi Vianey Ruiz Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267184 Sanchez, Owen Emmanuel 10 Owen Emmanuel Sanchez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267504 Sarmiento, Tatiana Alexandra 10 Tatiana Alexandra Sarmiento Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267524 Sicard, Erick Fernando 10 Erick Fernando Sicard Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267505 Silva, Katherine Alexandra 10 Katherine Alexandra Silva Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267155 Smith, Nikkiyah 10 Nikkiyah Smith Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267140 Therlonge, Snebor Emmanuel 10 Snebor Emmanuel Therlonge Q2 Honor Roll



70 1267506 Torres, Robert Xavier 10 Robert Xavier Torres Q2 Honor Roll
70 1267507 Valladares, Mateo Alexander 10 Mateo Alexander Valladares Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257185 Ajibola, Eyitayo Nonso 11 Eyitayo Nonso Ajibola Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257625 Aka, Princewill C 11 Princewill C Aka Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257102 Alcantara, Gabriela Angelina 11 Gabriela Angelina Alcantara Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257500 Armas, Cristian Javier 11 Cristian Javier Armas Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257152 Baez, Josue Manuel 11 Josue Manuel Baez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257505 Bido, David Antonio 11 David Antonio Bido Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257191 Bragg, Malcolm J 11 Malcolm J Bragg Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257606 Bynum-Jenkins, Akash Melvin 11 Akash Melvin Bynum-Jenkins Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257626 Caceres, Loreana 11 Loreana Caceres Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257153 Callahan, Jaziyah Anae 11 Jaziyah Anae Callahan Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257513 Collado, Wagner Saeed 11 Wagner Saeed Collado Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257148 Colon, Carina Eliana 11 Carina Eliana Colon Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257108 Cordova, Emily Sarai 11 Emily Sarai Cordova Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257140 Cungachi, Darwyn Ivan 11 Darwyn Ivan Cungachi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257511 De Jesus, Dayelin 11 Dayelin De Jesus Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257633 Delonne, Shaelle 11 Shaelle Delonne Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257590 Fortuna, Alvaro Jose 11 Alvaro Jose Fortuna Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257607 Guaman, Deivi Alexis 11 Deivi Alexis Guaman Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257631 Hardy, Jayden J 11 Jayden J Hardy Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257126 Hawkins, TyMeer Naszair 11 TyMeer Naszair Hawkins Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257617 Hernandez, Kelly Alicia 11 Kelly Alicia Hernandez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257159 Jones, Zariah Salone 11 Zariah Salone Jones Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257154 Martinez, Juan Antonio 11 Juan Antonio Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257620 Martinez, Lyanette K 11 Lyanette K Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257147 Mayancela, Jazmin Araceli 11 Jazmin Araceli Mayancela Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257177 Mendoza, Khali 11 Khali Mendoza Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257123 Michel, Jayden Marquise 11 Jayden Marquise Michel Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257104 Mondesir, Anaya Gabrielle 11 Anaya Gabrielle Mondesir Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257187 Nieves, Rene Caleb 11 Rene Caleb Nieves Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257176 Olatunji, Oluwadunni Mauteen 11 Oluwadunni Mauteen Olatunji Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257618 Ortiz, Fatima Michell 11 Fatima Michell Ortiz Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257616 Palaguachi, Addam David 11 Addam David Palaguachi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257623 Patino, Luis I 11 Luis I Patino Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257114 Phillips, Takara Autumn 11 Takara Autumn Phillips Q2 Honor Roll



70 1257156 Piveta, Richard Costa 11 Richard Costa Piveta Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257502 Quixtan, Francisca 11 Francisca Quixtan Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257164 Rivera, Sean Carlos 11 Sean Carlos Rivera Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257181 Romero, Angie Daniela 11 Angie Daniela Romero Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257503 Salazar Marte, Victor Junior 11 Victor Junior Salazar Marte Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257105 Samo Ekoudi, Hilary 11 Hilary Samo Ekoudi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257119 Sanon, Herve Flory 11 Herve Flory Sanon Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257613 Torres, Isalis Alberlis 11 Isalis Alberlis Torres Q2 Honor Roll
70 1257803 Tullis Jr, Rodney 11 Rodney Tullis Jr Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247214 Adeyi, Peace 12 Peace Adeyi Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247100 Adigun, Praise Temitope 12 Praise Temitope Adigun Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247103 Alexandre, Keyanna 12 Keyanna Alexandre Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247152 Alvarez Sandoval, Jennifer Alexis 12 Jennifer Alexis Alvarez Sandoval Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247107 Baidoo, Andrew Ekow 12 Andrew Ekow Baidoo Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247147 Barrett, Venice Tiandra 12 Venice Tiandra Barrett Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247108 Chin, Tyrese Shavar-Lee 12 Tyrese Shavar-Lee Chin Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247164 Connor, Niyati Miracle 12 Niyati Miracle Connor Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247520 Da Silva, Nicolly Santos 12 Nicolly Santos Da Silva Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247251 Darko, Jasmine KB 12 Jasmine KB Darko Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247212 Deodatt, Nickalos 12 Nickalos Deodatt Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247146 Duran, Priscila Anelis 12 Priscila Anelis Duran Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247186 Farro, Kim Nicole 12 Kim Nicole Farro Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247180 Garcia, Sebastian R 12 Sebastian R Garcia Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247118 Gonzalez, Ashley Elizabeth 12 Ashley Elizabeth Gonzalez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247116 Hammonds, Nariah 12 Nariah Hammonds Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247246 Huerta, Jhoycelin Johanna 12 Jhoycelin Johanna Huerta Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247183 Key, Brianna Ah-Dazah Ainah 12 Brianna Ah-Dazah Ainah Key Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247120 King, Jalisa Denise 12 Jalisa Denise King Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247122 Lacon, Jordan Paige 12 Jordan Paige Lacon Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247149 Laterrion, Oliviah Teyah 12 Oliviah Teyah Laterrion Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247241 Lema, Damaris Abigail 12 Damaris Abigail Lema Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247121 Mallette, Jordyn Tiffany 12 Jordyn Tiffany Mallette Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247261 Martinez, Jibrael 12 Jibrael Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247155 Martinez-Volquez, Rances 12 Rances Martinez-Volquez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247150 Morocho, Juan David 12 Juan David Morocho Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247187 Munoz, Kathleen Gisele 12 Kathleen Gisele Munoz Q2 Honor Roll



70 1247240 Ntim, Kwabena A 12 Kwabena A Ntim Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247510 Ordonez, Alejandro 12 Alejandro Ordonez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247511 Orellana, Jeremy Josue 12 Jeremy Josue Orellana Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247174 Osorio, Jeremy Matthew 12 Jeremy Matthew Osorio Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247523 Ramirez, Melani Julieth 12 Melani Julieth Ramirez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247132 Rodriguez, Genesis Amanda 12 Genesis Amanda Rodriguez Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247167 Romero, Tiffany 12 Tiffany Romero Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247156 Sweeney, Amayah Zakiyah 12 Amayah Zakiyah Sweeney Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247178 Valle, Angie G 12 Angie G Valle Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247224 Valverde, Clever 12 Clever Valverde Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247211 Walker, Aja Olivia 12 Aja Olivia Walker Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247143 Wolfe, Jayde 12 Jayde Wolfe Q2 Honor Roll
70 1247142 Yunga Tamay, Bridgett Dalila 12 Bridgett Dalila Yunga Tamay Q2 Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate
9 Angel Abreu
9 Teniola Ajibola
9 Ashley Amaya
9 Eric Alexander Angamarca
9 Zahrah A Awoniran
9 Nabil Alhassan Bashiru
9 Brihanna Batueca
9 Ashley Burgos
9 Solisbel Castillo
9 Keoana Clarke
9 Trinaysiea Denquie Clarke
9 Kailey Morais Conde
9 Jenifer Cruz Cantarero
9 Colissa Esther Dover
9 Amelia Eluagu
9 Yohanna A Febrier Castillo
9 Olamide Joan Fisher
9 Christian Foster
9 Nicole Frias-Mena
9 Allison Abigail Garcia Hernandez
9 Abraham Garcia
9 Emmanuel Gbadamassi
9 Ma'Kayla Sanaa Glenn
9 Emile D Gonzalez
9 Kaitlyn Rose Hernandez
9 Kiara Faith Hernandez
9 Thomscilla Bridgett Howard
9 Rachel Sandy Joachim
9 Hanifa Kaiyoum
9 Michael Khan
9 Anitha Teize Lawubah
9 Ashley Daniela Loor
9 Sarah Lucero Espinosa
9 Blessy Marc
9 Erick Martinez
9 Dynestee Yvonne Morrison
9 Tyler Esteban Nieves
9 Jean Carlos Obregon
9 John Chukwuemeka Ogbonna
9 Victoria Oluwatodimu
9 Miguel Omar Orellana
9 Mary Otunlape
9 Paul Palaguachi
9 Emely Jeylin Paucar-Rodriguez
9 Lester Perez
9 Keyla Del Rocio Pintag
9 Samuel Ramos Portalatin
9 Mia Repollet



9 Evangelina Reyes
9 Mika-IL Russell
9 Adrian Antonio Sanchez
9 Diobel Santana
9 Erica Paola Santos
9 Layla Larissa Soares
9 Cristopher Tavarez
9 Jayden Tyndall
9 Lidia Ysabel Valdez
9 Olga Lidia Valdez
9 Karla Fernanda Veintimilla
9 Luis Ventura
9 Jhon Bryan Vivar
9 Lizbeth Paola Zaruma



Status
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll



Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll
Q2 Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
10 Mariliana Adames Q2 Honor Roll
10 Ilijah Victor Adams Q2 Honor Roll
10 Yensy Belinda Amaya Q2 Honor Roll
10 Vernil Annoh Q2 Honor Roll
10 Edwin Adolfo Barraza Q2 Honor Roll
10 Janei Destiny Brown Q2 Honor Roll
10 Zahir Habeeb Brown Q2 Honor Roll
10 Bryam David Camas Q2 Honor Roll
10 Cleajah Campbell Q2 Honor Roll
10 Rose Blandine Charles Q2 Honor Roll
10 Milton Andres Chavez Q2 Honor Roll
10 Michael Cumbicus Q2 Honor Roll
10 Christopher Adonis Damacela Q2 Honor Roll
10 Lisa Deodatt Q2 Honor Roll
10 Ogechukwu A Ekeh Q2 Honor Roll
10 Andrea Funes Q2 Honor Roll
10 Angelo Valentino Garayar Q2 Honor Roll
10 Liz Garcia Q2 Honor Roll
10 Khymani Glenn-Hill Q2 Honor Roll
10 Diana Haley Hernandez-Orellana Q2 Honor Roll
10 Noah Hobbs Q2 Honor Roll
10 Dieudonne Ilunga Q2 Honor Roll
10 Violene Melinda Jean-Louis Q2 Honor Roll
10 Oskhernandy Jeantinor Q2 Honor Roll
10 Yanielis Labrador Q2 Honor Roll
10 Jennifer Lopez Q2 Honor Roll
10 Clavel Daniela Lorenzo Q2 Honor Roll
10 Luis Gabriel Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
10 Natally Guadalupe Minchala Q2 Honor Roll
10 Marvin Moreira Q2 Honor Roll
10 Angelly Gelcy Moreta Q2 Honor Roll
10 Thania Valeria Naula Q2 Honor Roll
10 Cheyenne Emerie Ofray Q2 Honor Roll
10 Oluwadunsin Solomon Olatunji Q2 Honor Roll
10 Prissila Faviola Pacheco Q2 Honor Roll
10 Justin Parris Q2 Honor Roll
10 Edward Alain Reyes Cespedes Q2 Honor Roll
10 Dayana Belinda Rodriguez Q2 Honor Roll
10 Yaretzi Vianey Ruiz Q2 Honor Roll
10 Owen Emmanuel Sanchez Q2 Honor Roll
10 Tatiana Alexandra Sarmiento Q2 Honor Roll
10 Erick Fernando Sicard Q2 Honor Roll
10 Katherine Alexandra Silva Q2 Honor Roll
10 Nikkiyah Smith Q2 Honor Roll
10 Snebor Emmanuel Therlonge Q2 Honor Roll
10 Robert Xavier Torres Q2 Honor Roll
10 Mateo Alexander Valladares Q2 Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
11 Eyitayo Nonso Ajibola Q2 Honor Roll
11 Princewill C Aka Q2 Honor Roll
11 Gabriela Angelina Alcantara Q2 Honor Roll
11 Cristian Javier Armas Q2 Honor Roll
11 Josue Manuel Baez Q2 Honor Roll
11 David Antonio Bido Q2 Honor Roll
11 Malcolm J Bragg Q2 Honor Roll
11 Akash Bynum-Jenkins Q2 Honor Roll
11 Loreana Caceres Q2 Honor Roll
11 Jaziyah Anae Callahan Q2 Honor Roll
11 Wagner Saeed Collado Q2 Honor Roll
11 Carina Eliana Colon Q2 Honor Roll
11 Emily Sarai Cordova Q2 Honor Roll
11 Darwyn Ivan Cungachi Q2 Honor Roll
11 Dayelin De Jesus Q2 Honor Roll
11 Shaelle Delonne Q2 Honor Roll
11 Alvaro Jose Fortuna Q2 Honor Roll
11 Deivi Alexis Guaman Q2 Honor Roll
11 Jayden J Hardy Q2 Honor Roll
11 TyMeer Naszair Hawkins Q2 Honor Roll
11 Kelly Alicia Hernandez Q2 Honor Roll
11 Zariah Salone Jones Q2 Honor Roll
11 Juan Antonio Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
11 Lyanette K Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
11 Jazmin Araceli Mayancela Q2 Honor Roll
11 Khali Mendoza Q2 Honor Roll
11 Jayden Marquise Michel Q2 Honor Roll
11 Anaya Gabrielle Mondesir Q2 Honor Roll
11 Rene Caleb Nieves Q2 Honor Roll
11 Oluwadunni Mauteen Olatunji Q2 Honor Roll
11 Fatima Michell Ortiz Q2 Honor Roll
11 Addam David Palaguachi Q2 Honor Roll
11 Luis I Patino Q2 Honor Roll
11 Takara Autumn Phillips Q2 Honor Roll
11 Richard Costa Piveta Q2 Honor Roll
11 Francisca Quixtan Q2 Honor Roll
11 Sean Carlos Rivera Q2 Honor Roll
11 Angie Daniela Romero Q2 Honor Roll
11 Victor Junior Salazar Marte Q2 Honor Roll
11 Hilary Samo Ekoudi Q2 Honor Roll
11 Herve Flory Sanon Q2 Honor Roll
11 Isalis Alberlis Torres Q2 Honor Roll
11 Rodney Tullis Jr Q2 Honor Roll



Grade Name for Certificate Status
12 Peace Adeyi Q2 Honor Roll
12 Praise Temitope Adigun Q2 Honor Roll
12 Keyanna Alexandre Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jennifer Alexis Alvarez Sandoval Q2 Honor Roll
12 Andrew Ekow Baidoo Q2 Honor Roll
12 Venice Tiandra Barrett Q2 Honor Roll
12 Tyrese Shavar-Lee Chin Q2 Honor Roll
12 Niyati Miracle Connor Q2 Honor Roll
12 Nicolly Santos Da Silva Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jasmine Darko Q2 Honor Roll
12 Nickalos Deodatt Q2 Honor Roll
12 Priscila Anelis Duran Q2 Honor Roll
12 Kim Nicole Farro Q2 Honor Roll
12 Sebastian R Garcia Q2 Honor Roll
12 Ashley Elizabeth Gonzalez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Nariah Hammonds Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jhoycelin Johanna Huerta Q2 Honor Roll
12 Brianna Ah-Dazah Ainah Key Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jalisa Denise King Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jordan Paige Lacon Q2 Honor Roll
12 Oliviah Teyah Laterrion Q2 Honor Roll
12 Damaris Abigail Lema Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jordyn Tiffany Mallette Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jibrael Martinez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Rances Martinez-Volquez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Juan David Morocho Q2 Honor Roll
12 Kathleen Gisele Munoz Q2 Honor Roll
12 Kwabena A Ntim Q2 Honor Roll
12 Alejandro Ordonez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jeremy Josue Orellana Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jeremy Matthew Osorio Q2 Honor Roll
12 Melani Julieth Ramirez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Genesis Amanda Rodriguez Q2 Honor Roll
12 Tiffany Romero Q2 Honor Roll
12 Amayah Zakiyah Sweeney Q2 Honor Roll
12 Angie G Valle Q2 Honor Roll
12 Clever Valverde Q2 Honor Roll
12 Aja Olivia Walker Q2 Honor Roll
12 Jayde Wolfe Q2 Honor Roll
12 Bridgett Dalila Yunga Tamay Q2 Honor Roll
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